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IX. Orszagos Capa Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2025. 07. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY e e e

12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27.
400 m n6i gyors 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31
12. versenyszam
Capa 11
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 7/5 BESENCZI Hella 2014 Zalaco ZalaegerszegiUsz6 Klub 04:56.05 502
Edz6: Horvath Csaba
RId6 0074 50m  33.06 100m 01:10.26 150m 01:47.61 200m 02:25.32 250m 03:03.33 300m 03:41.47 350m 04:19.05
37.20 37.35 37.71 38.01 38.14 37.58
400m 04:56.05
37.00
2. 6/8 SZEBENIR6za 2014 Darnyi Tamés SC 05:06.22 +10.17 454
RId6 0073 50m  33.71 100m 01:11.32 150m 01:49.99 200m 02:28.86 250m 03:08.17 300m 03:47.95 350m 04:27.86
37.61 38.67 38.87 39.31 39.78 39.91
400m 05:06.22
38.36
3. 6/9 DONKO Gréta 2014 Szolnoki Sportcentrum Nonprofit 05:07.08 +11.03 450
RId6 0067 50m  33.60 100m 01:11.38 150m 01:50.98 200m 02:30.47 250m 03:10.57 300m 03:50.34 350m 04:30.77
37.78 39.60 39.49 40.10 39.77 40.43
400m 05:07.08
36.31
4. 5/7 BUGYI Gréta 2014 Szentes Varosi Usz6 Club 05:08.10 +12.05 445
RId6  00.51 50m 3445 100m 01:13.44 150m 01:53.78 200m 02:33.79 250m 03:13.82 300m 03:53.72 350m 04:32.64
38.99 40.34 40.01 40.03 39.90 38.92
400m 05:08.10
35.46
5. 5/8 KOVACS Anna 2014 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:10.29 +14.24 436
RId6 0061 50m 3508 100m 01:14.45 150m 01:55.05 200m 02:35.20 250m 03:15.14 300m 03:55.27 350m 04:33.50
39.37 40.60 40.15 39.94 4013 38.23
400m 05:10.29
36.79
6. 5/3 SCHMIDT Luca Anna 2014 Budapesti Honvéd SE 05:10.80 +14.75 434
RId6 0072 50m  33.97 100m 01:12.07 150m 01:51.89 200m 02:32.22 250m 03:12.33 300m 03:52.62 350m 04:32.15
38.10 39.82 40.33 40.11 40.29 39.53
400m 05:10.80
38.65
7. 5/2 GALAMBOS Léna 2014 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:11.32 +15.27 432
RId6  00.75 50m  34.06 100m 01:12.59 150m 01:52.78 200m 02:33.03 250m 03:13.34 300m 03:53.56 350m 04:33.34
38.53 40.19 40.25 40.31 40.22 39.78
400m 05:11.32
37.98
8. 6/0 AUGUSZEva 2014 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:12.67 +16.62 426
RId6 0078 50m 3538 100m 01:14.28 150m 01:54.12 200m 02:34.09 250m 03:14.40 300m 03:54.82 350m 04:34.78
38.90 39.84 39.97 40.31 40.42 39.96
400m 05:12.67
37.89
9. 7/8 PENZES Panna 2014 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:16.03 +19.98 413
RId6 0078 50m 3461 100m 01:13.53 150m 01:53.92 200m 02:34.25 250m 03:15.41 300m 03:56.03 350m 04:36.71
38.92 40.39 40.33 41.16 40.62 40.68
400m 05:16.03
39.32
10. 7/0 SZABO Janka 2014 Keszthelyi Kiscapak 05:20.63 +24.58 395
RId6 0072 50m 3356 100m 01:13.39 150m 01:54.72 200m 02:36.92 250m 03:18.27 300m 04:00.22 350m 04:41.54
39.83 41.33 42.20 4135 4195 4132
400m 05:20.63
39.09
1. 5/9 SIPOCZ Lora 2014 BVSC-Zuglé 05:24.11 +28.06 383
RId6 0052 50m  35.15 100m 01:14.60 150m 01:55.98 200m 02:37.30 250m 03:19.59 300m 04:01.54 350m 04:43.32
39.45 41.38 41.32 4229 4195 41.78
400m 05:24.11
40.79
12. 4/1  FASI Széfia 2014 Dunaujvarosi Kézponti 05:26.07 +30.02 376
RIdé  00.85 50m 3583 100m 01:16.96 150m 01:59.22 200m 02:40.63 250m 03:23.17 300m 04:04.92 350m 04:46.49
41.13 42.26 41.41 4254 41.75 4157
400m 05:26.07
39.58
13. 3/7 DUSKA Rebeka 2014 Ybl Waterpolo Club 05:26.38 +30.33 375
RId6 0077 50m  35.80 100m 01:16.89 150m 01:58.82 200m 02:40.22 250m 03:22.24 300m 04:03.98 350m 04:46.28
41.09 41.93 41.40 42,02 4174 42.30
400m 05:26.38
40.10
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400 m n6i gyors 1M1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31
12. versenyszam
Capa 11
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
14. 3/9 HORVATH Lili 2014 Békéscsabai EUK 05:29.31 +33.26 365
R.Id6 00.83 50m 36.00 100m 01:16.64 150m 01:59.88 200m 02:41.91 250m 03:24.34 300m 04:06.99 350m 04:49.60
40.64 43.24 42.03 42.43 42.65 42.61
400m 05:29.31
39.71
15. 3/2 DEMETER Bella Luca 2014 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:29.76 +33.71 363
R.Id6 00.68 50m 36.60 100m 01:18.79 150m 02:01.61 200m 02:44.73 250m 03:27.69 300m 04:10.44 350m 04:52.67
42.19 42.82 43.12 42.96 42.75 42.23
400m 05:29.76
37.09
16. 2/1  LEVAI Sara 2014 Lérinc Swim Team 05:33.25 +37.20 352
R.Id6 00.77 50m 36.58 100m 01:17.80 150m 02:01.08 200m 02:44.06 250m 03:26.93 300m 04:10.37 350m 04:52.09
41.22 43.28 42.98 42.87 43.44 41.72
400m 05:33.25
41.16
17. 2/2 KOVACS-VASKO Hella 2014 Vaci Vizm( SE 05:34.98 +38.93 346
R.Id6 00.53 50m 35.81 100m 01:17.43 150m 02:00.10 200m 02:43.69 250m 03:26.86 300m 04:10.35 350m 04:53.88
41.62 42.67 43.59 43.17 43.49 43.53
400m 05:34.98
41.10
18. 4/9 HOLLOSI Lilla Amira 2014 BVSC-Zuglé 05:35.71 +39.66 344
R.l1d6 00.58 50m 36.63 100m 01:18.12 150m 02:01.25 200m 02:44.01 250m 03:27.24 300m 04:10.61 350m 04:53.70
41.49 43.13 42.76 43.23 43.37 43.09
400m 05:35.71
42.01
19. 4/0 SUBA Léna Petra 2014 Balaton UK Veszprém 05:35.98 +39.93 343
R.Id6 00.70 50m 36.70 100m 01:18.52 150m 02:01.90 200m 02:45.18 250m 03:28.25 300m 04:11.88 350m 04:55.20
41.82 43.38 43.28 43.07 43.63 43.32
400m 05:35.98
40.78
20. 2/3 NAGY-LAKATOS Blanka 2014 BVSC-Zuglé 05:44.53 +48.48 318
R.l1d6 00.78 50m 38.20 100m 01:21.01 150m 02:06.21 200m 02:50.25 250m 03:34.59 300m 04:18.10 350m 05:02.32
42.81 45.20 44.04 44.34 43.51 44.22
400m 05:44.53
42.21
21. 2/7 SCHALK Vera Anna 2014 Varosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi 05:50.82 +54.77 302
R.Id6 00.95 50m 37.55 100m 01:21.69 150m 02:06.26 200m 02:51.19 250m 03:36.71 300m 04:22.46 350m 05:08.26
4414 44.57 44.93 45.52 45.75 45.80
400m 05:50.82
42.56
22. 1/5 KERESZTES Viktoria 2014 Keszthelyi Kiscapak 05:51.74 +55.69 299
50m 37.58 100m 01:22.24 150m 02:07.26 200m 02:52.74 250m 03:38.32 300m 04:25.35 350m 05:09.49 400m 05:51.74
44.66 45.02 45.48 45.58 47.03 4414 42.25
23. 1/4 HORVATH Zoé 2014 Tatabanyai Vizm( SE 05:52.87 +56.82 296
R.Id6 00.53 50m 38.82 100m 01:23.69 150m 02:09.33 200m 02:54.28 250m 03:39.15 300m 04:24.92 350m 05:09.96
44.87 45.64 44.95 44.87 45.77 45.04
400m 05:52.87
42.91
24. 2/0 ROZSA Rebeka 2014 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:59.40 +01:03.35 280
R.Id6 00.81 50m 39.09 100m 01:24.14 150m 02:10.35 200m 02:57.68 250m 03:44.09 300m 04:31.25 350m 05:17.46
45.05 46.21 47.33 46.41 47.16 46.21
400m 05:59.40
41.94
25. 2/9 ZSUNYI Dorottya 2014 Szolnoki Sportcentrum Nonprofit 06:04.90 +01:08.85 268
R.Id6 00.77 50m 38.14 100m 01:22.76 150m 02:10.64 200m 02:58.16 250m 03:45.43 300m 04:32.47 350m 05:19.40
44.62 47.88 47.52 47.27 47.04 46.93
400m 06:04.90
45.50
26. 1/2 TAKACS Lilla Déra 2014 Budadrsi Sport Club 06:07.39 +01:11.34 262
R.Id6 00.71 50m 37.86 100m 01:22.93 150m 02:10.46 200m 02:57.32 250m 03:45.27 300m 04:33.48 350m 05:20.98
45.07 47.53 46.86 47.95 48.21 47.50
400m 06:07.39
46.41
27. 1/6 KOTE Ajna Marietta 2014 Debreceni Sportc. S| 06:21.04 +01:24.99 235
R.1d6 00.65 50m 41.96 100m 01:30.90 150m 02:19.72 200m 03:09.12 250m 03:58.19 300m 04:47.52 350m 05:35.48
48.94 48.82 49.40 49.07 49.33 47.96
400m 06:21.04
45.56
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IX. Orszagos Capa Bajnoksag

P a® MAGYAR US,ZO Debreceni Sportuszoda
SZOVETSEG 2025. 07. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)

Helyszin Datum

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY == e e
400 m n6i gyors 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991 dee a1
12. versenyszam

Capa 11
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
DNS 2/8 MARTINOVICS Mira 2014 Balinti Usz6 Egyes.
DNS 1/3 DOMJAN Dalma 2014 Vérosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi
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Debreceni Sportuszoda
2025. 07. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY  “ oo,
" 12 04:22.92 KESELYAjna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27.
400 m n6i gyors 1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31
12. versenyszam
Capa 12
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 7/4 SZELES Lilla Katalin 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 04:44.46 566
Edz6: Nemes Zoltan, Horvath David
RId6  00.61 50m 3155 100m 01:06.69 150m 01:42.77 200m 02:19.00 250m 02:55.22 300m 03:31.94 350m 04:08.75
35.14 36.08 36.23 36.22 36.72 36.81
400m 04:44.46
35.71
2. 6/5 ERDOS Luca 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:45.85 +01.39 558
RId6 0074 50m  32.97 100m 01:09.07 150m 01:45.74 200m 02:22.30 250m 02:57.57 300m 03:34.00 350m 04:10.29
36.10 36.67 36.56 35.27 36.43 36.29
400m 04:45.85
35.56
3. 7/3 BOSSANYI Lili 2013 Bohdchal Egyestilet 04:47.41 +02.95 549
RId6 0079 50m 3176 100m 01:06.91 150m 01:43.50 200m 02:20.06 250m 02:56.98 300m 03:33.96 350m 04:11.14
35.15 36.59 36.56 36.92 36.98 37.18
400m 04:47.41
36.27
4. 6/4 SZALAY Zorka Zsoka 2013 Darnyi Tamés SC 04:53.65 +09.19 515
RId6  00.80 50m  32.82 100m 01:08.63 150m 01:45.53 200m 02:22.77 250m 03:00.46 300m 03:38.13 350m 04:16.34
35.81 36.90 37.24 37.69 37.67 38.21
400m 04:53.65
37.31
5. 7/2 WOLF Alexandra Boglarka 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 04:54.36 +09.90 511
RId6  00.86 50m  33.25 100m 01:08.97 150m 01:46.48 200m 02:24.47 250m 03:02.43 300m 03:40.57 350m 04:18.17
35.72 37.51 37.99 37.96 38.14 37.60
400m 04:54.36
36.19
6. 6/3 FEHER Laura 2013 Bajai Spartacus SC 04:56.22 +11.76 501
RId6  00.81 50m  33.11 100m 01:09.73 150m 01:47.58 200m 02:26.03 250m 03:04.03 300m 03:41.28 350m 04:19.84
36.62 37.85 38.45 38.00 37.25 38.56
400m 04:56.22
36.38
7. 6/2 PERGER Rebeka 2013 RAJA 94 Uszokiub Aka 04:56.80 +12.34 498
RId6  00.95 50m  33.56 100m 01:10.23 150m 01:48.19 200m 02:26.41 250m 03:04.78 300m 03:42.60 350m 04:20.45
36.67 37.96 38.22 38.37 37.82 37.85
400m 04:56.80
36.35
8. 6/6 SZOLOSI-BALINT Kincs6é Petra 2013 Debreceni Sportc. S| 04:57.72 +13.26 494
RId6 0077 50m  33.08 100m 01:09.10 150m 01:45.94 200m 02:24.13 250m 03:03.42 300m 03:42.96 350m 04:21.53
36.02 36.84 38.19 39.29 39.54 38.57
400m 04:57.72
36.19
9. 7/6 KOVACS Lili 2013 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:59.22 +14.76 486
RId6  00.69 50m  33.62 100m 01:10.43 150m 01:48.23 200m 02:26.42 250m 03:04.36 300m 03:43.03 350m 04:21.36
36.81 37.80 38.19 37.94 38.67 38.33
400m 04:59.22
37.86
10. 6/7 UGRAI Alma 2013 Szentes Varosi Usz6 Club 05:03.72 +19.26 465
RId6  00.69 50m  32.49 100m 01:09.50 150m 01:47.17 200m 02:26.06 250m 03:05.57 300m 03:45.28 350m 04:24.87
37.01 37.67 38.89 39.51 39.71 39.59
400m 05:03.72
38.85
11. 7/9 PODHORSZKI Csenge Edit 2013 Dunatijvarosi Kézponti 05:03.83 +19.37 464
RId6  00.80 50m 3452 100m 01:12.96 150m 01:52.02 200m 023156 250m 03:09.60 300m 03:48.02 350m 04:27.31
38.44 39.06 39.54 38.04 38.42 39.20
400m 05:03.83
36.52
12. 5/0 MESZAROS Kincso6 2013 Four Diamonds SE 05:05.42 +20.96 457
RId6  00.80 50m  35.02 100m 01:13.20 150m 01:51.62 200m 02:30.22 250m 03:09.32 300m 03:48.33 350m 04:27.56
38.18 38.42 38.60 39.10 39.01 39.23
400m 05:05.42
37.86
13. 4/4 TAR Anna 2013 Iron Swim SE 05:07.78 +23.32 447
RId6  00.82 50m 3376 100m 01:12.24 150m 01:51.60 200m 02:31.57 250m 03:11.19 300m 03:51.47 350m 04:30.40
38.48 39.36 39.97 39.62 40.28 38.93
400m 05:07.78
37.38
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Capa 12
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14. 6/1 TOROK Luca 2013 NICS-HSUVC 05:07.86 +23.40 446
R.Id6 00.68 50m 33.31 100m 01:10.10 150m 01:48.89 200m 02:28.85 250m 03:09.26 300m 03:49.36 350m 04:29.41
36.79 38.79 39.96 40.41 40.10 40.05
400m 05:07.86
38.45
15. 5/6 STEINICZ Viktoria 2013 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:07.91 +23.45 446
R.Id6 00.67 50m 33.88 100m 01:12.92 150m 01:52.31 200m 02:31.90 250m 03:11.64 300m 03:51.64 350m 04:30.47
39.04 39.39 39.59 39.74 40.00 38.83
400m 05:07.91
37.44
16. 5/5 GASPARICS-SZIGETI Lilla 2013 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 05:09.77 +25.31 438
R.Id6 00.74 50m 34.54 100m 01:13.77 150m 01:53.94 200m 02:33.61 250m 03:13.33 300m 03:53.12 350m 04:32.17
39.23 40.17 39.67 39.72 39.79 39.05
400m 05:09.77
37.60
17. 7/1 BABINSZKY Bella Katalin 2013 Ferencvarosi Tomna Club 05:11.15 +26.69 432
R.Id6 00.89 50m 33.40 100m 01:10.12 150m 01:48.79 200m 02:28.49 250m 03:09.24 300m 03:50.28 350m 04:31.62
36.72 38.67 39.70 40.75 41.04 41.34
400m 05:11.15
39.53
18. 717 GYURICZA Kira 2013 Békéscsabai EUK 05:11.65 +27.19 430
R.l1d6 00.70 50m 33.37 100m 01:12.48 150m 01:52.38 200m 02:32.83 250m 03:12.82 300m 03:53.45 350m 04:33.34
39.11 39.90 40.45 39.99 40.63 39.89
400m 05:11.65
38.31
19. 3/8 TOTH Villo 2013 Szézhalombattai VUK SE 05:12.65 +28.19 426
R.Id6 00.70 50m 35.21 100m 01:14.56 150m 01:54.37 200m 02:34.09 250m 03:14.70 300m 03:55.39 350m 04:35.32
39.35 39.81 39.72 40.61 40.69 39.93
400m 05:12.65
37.33
20. 5/1 TAKACS Emma Bordka 2013 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:13.92 +29.46 421
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 34.00 100m 01:11.60 150m 01:51.14 200m 02:32.39 250m 03:13.32 300m 03:54.29 350m 04:34.67
37.60 39.54 41.25 40.93 40.97 40.38
400m 05:13.92
39.25
21. 4/5 ZSELI Dorka 2013 Varosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi 05:14.19 +29.73 420
R.Id6 00.81 50m 35.01 100m 01:14.42 150m 01:54.41 200m 02:34.86 250m 03:15.25 300m 03:54.66 350m 04:35.10
39.41 39.99 40.45 40.39 39.41 40.44
400m 05:14.19
39.09
22. 5/4 HALASZ Panni 2013 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:14.29 +29.83 420
R.Id6 00.72 50m 33.83 100m 01:12.35 150m 01:52.59 200m 02:33.05 250m 03:13.71 300m 03:54.63 350m 04:35.58
38.52 40.24 40.46 40.66 40.92 40.95
400m 05:14.29
38.71
23. 4/2 GULYAS Sarolta 2013 Il. Keriileti Sport 05:14.68 +30.22 418
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 35.27 100m 01:15.06 150m 01:55.36 200m 02:35.43 250m 03:15.44 300m 03:56.23 350m 04:36.79
39.79 40.30 40.07 40.01 40.79 40.56
400m 05:14.68
37.89
24. 4/6 BUZAS-FOZY Léna 2013 BVSC-Zuglo 05:23.28 +38.82 385
R.Id6 00.64 50m 35.62 100m 01:15.52 150m 01:56.43 200m 02:38.48 250m 03:19.96 300m 04:01.82 350m 04:43.54
39.90 40.91 42.05 41.48 41.86 41.72
400m 05:23.28
39.74
25. 4/8 DOMBRADY Sara Erzsébet 2013 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:25.04 +40.58 379
R.Id6 00.73 50m 36.30 100m 01:17.62 150m 01:59.58 200m 02:41.40 250m 03:23.35 300m 04:05.28 350m 04:46.31
41.32 41.96 41.82 41.95 41.93 41.03
400m 05:25.04
38.73
26. 4/7 GALAMBOSI Lili 2013 Békéscsabai EUK 05:25.37 +40.91 378
R.Id6 00.85 50m 36.25 100m 01:17.51 150m 01:59.61 200m 02:41.25 250m 03:22.55 300m 04:04.85 350m 04:46.32
41.26 42.10 41.64 41.30 42.30 41.47
400m 05:25.37
39.05
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27. 4/3 FEHER Letta 2013 Bajai Spartacus SC 05:28.75 +44.29 367
R.Id6 00.81 50m 35.75 100m 01:15.74 150m 01:57.54 200m 02:40.28 250m 03:23.46 300m 04:05.93 350m 04:48.37
39.99 41.80 42.74 43.18 42.47 42.44
400m 05:28.75
40.38
28. 3/4 KUHAR Zséfia 2013 Hod Usz6 SE 05:30.62 +46.16 360
R.Id6 00.76 50m 36.87 100m 01:17.65 150m 01:59.95 200m 02:43.00 250m 03:26.42 300m 04:09.28 350m 04:50.55
40.78 42.30 43.05 43.42 42.86 41.27
400m 05:30.62
40.07
29. 2/5 MARTON Tamara 2013 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:30.63 +46.17 360
R.Id6 00.86 50m 35.44 100m 01:16.70 150m 01:59.85 200m 02:43.23 250m 03:27.03 300m 04:10.12 350m 04:52.31
41.26 43.15 43.38 43.80 43.09 42.19
400m 05:30.63
38.32
30. 2/4 VARGA Kinga Eszter 2013 A Joévé SC FCSM 05:30.77 +46.31 360
R.Id6 00.73 50m 36.72 100m 01:17.61 150m 02:00.15 200m 02:43.04 250m 03:26.78 300m 04:09.56 350m 04:51.57
40.89 42.54 42.89 43.74 42.78 42.01
400m 05:30.77
39.20
31. 3/3 SZOKE Emma Katalin 2013 Békéscsabai EUK 05:32.01 +47.55 356
R.l1d6 00.78 50m 35.92 100m 01:17.78 150m 02:00.87 200m 02:43.57 250m 03:27.54 300m 04:09.39 350m 04:51.33
41.86 43.09 42.70 43.97 41.85 41.94
400m 05:32.01
40.68
32. 3/5 NAGY Csenge 2013 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 05:36.10 +51.64 343
R.Id6 00.61 50m 37.76 100m 01:19.09 150m 02:01.38 200m 02:44.07 250m 03:26.99 300m 04:10.89 350m 04:54.73
41.33 42.29 42.69 42.92 43.90 43.84
400m 05:36.10
41.37
33. 3/1 FERENCZI Julia 2013 BVSC-Zuglo 05:38.42 +53.96 336
R.l1d6 00.79 50m 38.15 100m 01:21.22 150m 02:04.28 200m 02:47.89 250m 03:31.41 300m 04:15.58 350m 04:58.63
43.07 43.06 43.61 43.52 4417 43.05
400m 05:38.42
39.79
34. 3/6 VINCZE Kata 2013 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 05:39.33 +54.87 333
R.Id6 00.77 50m 36.15 100m 01:17.83 150m 02:00.96 200m 02:44.59 250m 03:29.17 300m 04:13.24 350m 04:57.98
41.68 43.13 43.63 44.58 44.07 44.74
400m 05:39.33
41.35
35. 3/0 KECSAN-REVESZ Dorka Lilla 2013 Ybl Waterpolo Club 05:39.89 +55.43 332
R.Id6 00.65 50m 36.81 100m 01:20.12 150m 02:04.26 200m 02:47.97 250m 03:31.84 300m 04:15.82 350m 04:59.16
43.31 4414 43.71 43.87 43.98 43.34
400m 05:39.89
40.73
36. 2/6 MAZLO NoémiLina 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:55.00 +01:10.54 291
R.l1d6 00.74 50m 36.86 100m 01:20.03 150m 02:05.36 200m 02:50.98 250m 03:37.76 300m 04:25.45 350m 05:10.82
43.17 45.33 45.62 46.78 47.69 45.37
400m 05:55.00
4418
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